Préximos resultados en Estados Unidos

COMPARNIA

Sysco

JDS Uniphase
Deere

Macy's

Agilent Technologies
Cisco Systems
NetApp Inc

Estee Lauder
Wal-Mart Stores
Kohl's

Perrigo

Applied Materials
Nordstrom
PetSmart

Fuente: Bloomberg

Fecha

12/08/2013
13/08/2013
14/08/2013
14/08/2013
14/08/2013
14/08/2013
14/08/2013
15/08/2013
15/08/2013
15/08/2013
15/08/2013
15/08/2013
15/08/2013
15/08/2013

Hora
Bef-mkt
Aft-mkt
Bef-mkt
Bef-mkt
22:05
22:30
Aft-mkt
Bef-mkt
13:00
13:00
14:00
Aft-mkt
Aft-mkt

Bpa estimado
0.542
0.131
2.175
0.785
0.621
0.512
0.49
0.214
1.252
1.05
1.568
0.192
0.88
0.857



